Private Casual Hire

Basic hourly rate

Preparation Rate (subject to availability, no heating)
Morning Session

Afternoon Session

Evening Session

Day

Day+evening

Camping (only including use of Hall at regular price)

Taynton and Tibberton Village Hall Hiring Rates 2026
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All rates include heating

20.00
10.00
50.00
50.00
55.00
90.00
135.00
15.00 per pitch, per night

Notes

Minimum charge 2 hours

For delivering, setting up etc, if available. Max 2 hours
0800-1300 approx

1300-1800 approx

1800-2330 approx

0800-1800

0800-2330

30 maximum. Hall must be hired for at least one session



