

Taynton and Tibberton Village Hall Hiring Rates 2026

All rates include heating

Private Casual Hire

			Notes
Basic hourly rate	£	20.00	Minimum charge 2 hours
Preparation Rate (subject to availability, no heating)	£	10.00	For delivering, setting up etc, if available. Max 2 hours
Morning Session	£	50.00	0800-1300 approx
Afternoon Session	£	50.00	1300-1800 approx
Evening Session	£	55.00	1800-2330 approx
Day	£	90.00	0800-1800
Day+evening	£	135.00	0800-2330
Camping (only including use of Hall at regular price)	£	15.00	per pitch, per night 30 maximum. Hall must be hired for at least one session